FIBER OPTIC CABLE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C
ab

continued
Mini-Span® ADSS Cable
Ordering Information
CABLE
FIBER
COUNT
FIBERS
PER TUBE
NUMBER OF
TUBES / FIBERS
AFL NO.
SINGLE-MODE MULTIMODE 62.5/125 MULTIMODE 50/125
Mini-Span 383
  6 6 1 w/6 (3 fillers) AE0069C420AA0 AE0066C420AA0 AE0065C420AA0
12 12 1 w/12 (3 fillers) AE0129C420AA0 AE0126C420AA0 AE0125C420AA0
18 12 1 w/12, 1 w/6 (2 fillers) AE0189C420AA0 AE0186C420AA0 AE0185C420AA0
24 12 2 w/12 (2 fillers) AE0249C420AA0 AE0246C420AA0 AE0245C420AA0
30 12 2 w/12, 1 w/6 (1 filler) AE0309C420AA0 AE0306C420AA0 AE0305C420AA0
36 12 3 w/12 (1 filler) AE0369C420AA0 AE0366C420AA0 AE0365C420AA0
48 12 4 w/12 AE0489C420AA0 AE0486C420AA0 AE0485C420AA0
Mini-Span 424
  6   6 1 w/6 (4 fillers) AE0069C520AA4 AE0066C520AA4 AE0065C520AA4
12 12 1 w/12 (4 fillers) AE0129C520AA4 AE0126C520AA4 AE0125C520AA4
18 12 1 w/12, 1 w/6 (3 fillers) AE0189C520AA4 AE0186C520AA4 AE0185C520AA4
24 12 2 w/12 (3 fillers) AE0249C520AA4 AE0246C520AA4 AE0245C520AA4
30 12 2 w/12, 1 w/6 (2 fillers) AE0309C520AA4 AE0306C520AA4 AE0305C520AA4
36 12 3 w/12 (2 fillers) AE0369C520AA4 AE0366C520AA4 AE0365C520AA4
48 12 4 w/12 (1 filler) AE0489C520AA4 AE0486C520AA4 AE0485C520AA4
60 12 5 w/12 (no fillers) AE0609C520AA4 AE0606C520AA4 AE0605C520AA4
Mini-Span 535
6   6 1 w/6 (7 fillers) AE0069C820EA7 AE0066C820EA7 AE0065C820EA7
12 12 1 w/12 (7 fillers) AE0129C820EA7 AE0126C820EA7 AE0125C820EA7
18 12 1 w/12, 1 w/6 (6 fillers) AE0189C820EA7 AE0186C820EA7 AE0185C820EA7
24 12 2 w/12 (6 fillers) AE0249C820EA7 AE0246C820EA7 AE0245C820EA7
30 12 2 w/12, 1 w/6 (5 fillers) AE0309C820EA7 AE0306C820EA7 AE0305C820EA7
36 12 3 w/12 (5 fillers) AE0369C820EA7 AE0366C820EA7 AE0365C820EA7
48 12 4 w/12 (4 fillers) AE0489C820EA7 AE0486C820EA7 AE0485C820EA7